

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9755/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2006 in CA No.8/2006

of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANAND PRAKASH AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CANTONMENT EXEC.OFFICER,MEERUT & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 24/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Yatish Mohan,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos.2 and 3:

appearing on Six weeks' time is allowed to learned counsel  
nder affidavit behalf of the respondents to file counter affidavit. Rejoi  
be filed within four weeks thereafter.

ave Let these applications be considered along with the special le  
petition.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

[ Suman Wadhwa

Court Master

Court Master